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D.NO
66001
66002
66003

66004

66005

66006
66007

66008

TOP
NET

NET
GEORGETTE

GEORGETTE

GEORGETTE

GEORGETTE
GEORGETTE
GEORGETTE

BOTTOM

SANTOON
SANTOON
SANTOON

SANTOON

SANTOON

SANTOON
SANTOON
SANTOON

DUPATTA

NET
NET
NET

NAZMEEN

NET

NAZMEEN
NET
JAQUARD

-° ROSEMEEN
BREL

INNER
SANTOON
SANTOON
SANTOON

SANTOON

SANTOON

SANTOON
SANTOON
SANTOON

AVG RATE -1359
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